NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attance, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an exrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

berein, shall become immediately due and payable.
The shove described real property is not currently used for excitation.
The protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees,
The protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees,
The protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees,
The protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees,
The protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees,
The protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees,
The protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees,
The protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees,
The protect the security of the secure agreement is the security of the s

Vol

Page

1.28

i

....., as Trustee, and

The date of alienated by the grantor without direct date, state above, on which the final installment of said noise of seven date herewith, payable to beneticiary of order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereos, if a promiseous of the date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, state above, on which the final installment of said noise, if a promiseous of the date and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be therein, shall become immediately due and payable. The date of alienated by the grantor without direct having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary is not currently used for agricultured, timber or grazing purposes.

11 32

THIS IS ONE OF THREE DOCUMENTS SECURING THIS LOAN DATED JULY 22, 1986, IN THE AMOUNT OF \$500,000.00.

and an dealery this first Data CR 196 Privity which is defined but

Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property LOT 24, BLOCK 2, ROLLING HILLS SUBDIVISION, TRACT NUMBER 1099, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF T TKLAMATH COUNTY POREGON

.....day of .....JULY

4 100 HOLE & DR Extre: :05

TRUST DEED

KL C44C4LS OR 97603

and the second states of the s

as Beneficiary,

AL CONTRUCT & OB 01003 2512 2001H 21X1H 21KEE1 20THIS TRUST DEED made this 22ND RICHARD GROW AND TRANSHATGROUP husband and wife as Grantor, WILLIAM P. BRANDSNESS SOUTH VALLEY STATE DAWN SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK

The grantor covenants at fully seized in fee simple of said	d aires to and with the ben	ficiary and those claiming	Inder him AL
		i pr v buits an	title thereto
<ul> <li>The second s Second second sec</li></ul>	he is blir gettig that have been been as in the second sec	ng 1996 - Salg Marata Angelan - Sala Marata Salg na sa sala ng pangana - Sala Marata Salg Nang na sala sala sala sala	
and that he will warrant and fo	lever derend the same agains	teall persons whomsoever	
<ul> <li>(a) (a) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b</li></ul>	್ಲಿ ಸ್ಲೇಖ್ಯ ಸ್ಥಾನ ಸೇವಿ ಸ್ಥಾನಿಗಳು (1980) ನಿಲ್ಲ ಕ್ಷೇತ್ರ ಸಿಚಿಟೆ ಸುಹಿತ್ರ ಸೇವಿ ಕ್ಷೇತ್ರ ಬ್ರೇಲ್ ವಿವರ್ಷದ ಸ್ಥಾನ ಕರೆ ನೀವಿ ನೀವಿ ಆಧಿಕಾರಿ		
<ul> <li>Market B. H. Market and S. Mark</li></ul>	n in in breach starts at the initial in the second starts in the second starts in the second starts in the second starts at the se	nt Al-December 2015 Al-December 2015 Al-Decem	
	15.6	34 Revenues a sub- construction of the second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second se	
	1996 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -	an an Anna Anna an Anna Anna Anna Anna	
4 010			
(a)* MAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	oceeds of the loan represented by t AN XXXXXX XX NOVABABIY (XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	A above described note and this	trust deed are:
11 This days 1		put	puecs.
personal representatives, successors and secured hereby, whether or not named a gender includes the feminine and the new	he benefit of and binds all parties assigns. The term baneficiary shal a beneficiary herein. In construit	hereto, their heirs, legatees, dev mean the holder and owner, in	isees, administrators, executor, cluding pleddee, of the content
secured hereby, whether or not named a gender includes the feminine and the new IN WITNESS WHEREON	iter, and the singular number inclus. . said grantor has become to	e the plucel.	ntext so requires, the masculin
* IMPORTANT NOTICE Delate to the		st his hand the day and yes	ar first above written.
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable as such ward is defined in the Turth-in-Len beneficiary MUST comply, with the Act and		Auch 6m	
if compliance with the Act use Stevens-Nest	THE REPORT OF TH	Aarsha 4	Row
<ul> <li>Vit (1996) Allo share the work in an even of the state of</li></ul>	NARMER INIS USUAL STREET		
	n terrent and te Terrent and terrent and terr Terrent and terrent and ter		
STATE OF OREGON.	STATE OF	OREGON.	
Country KLAMATH	County o		) ) #3. )
		ent was acknowledged before m	e on
Richard Grow and Marsha	of		
o ~	Lon	······································	
(SEAL) . Un Notary P	iblic for Oregon Notary Public 3-14-87	han the second	
A	3-14-07   My commission	n expires:	(SEAL)
and a second s	REQUEST FOR FULL RECONN	IYANCI	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ro;	To be used only when obligations h	ive been paid.	
The undersidered is at a set		가 위해가 있는 것 	
The undersigned is the legal owner in rust deed have been fully paid and satisfi aid trust deed or pursuant to statute, to berewith together with said trust deed) and state now baid by	ed. You hereby are directed, on pa	ed by the toregoing trust deed yment to you of any sums owir	i. All sums secured by said
serewith together with said trust doed) and state now, held by you under the same. M	to reconvey, without warranty, to	secured by said trust doed ( the parties designated by the	(which are delivered to you terms of said trust deed the
	a mere preserve of all apply a		*******
ATED:		1. fixinge - fills	ану 1971 - Салан С 1971 - Салан Са
	****************		
	INEXTS SECHRENCE THIS L	Beneticiary	
THUR ID HIM OF HIMER AND	CONTRACT OF CONTRACT OF CONTRACT	at to the trustee for concellation before	reconveyance will be made.
De not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE (			
CHG2 12 ONE OF LINDER DOC Do not loss or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE (			
Do not loss or destroy this Trust Bood OR THE C		STATE OF ORE	GON, }as.
TRUST DEED	HILTE CLEAR IN THE OF	ELCE OF County of	GON, Klamath
TRUST DEED	HILTE CLEAR IN THE OF	ELCE OF County of	GON, Klamath
TRUST DEED	A CARACTER AND A COMPACT OF A CARACTER AND A CARACT	ICE OF County of ISVC1 Mill Cortify that was received for re of	GON, Klamath
TRUST DEED TRUST DEED TRUST DEED TRUST DEED TRUST DEED ATTACHARD GROW COMMENSATION OF THE ACCOUNT OF THE	HE GI EILE IN INE OF HEITE HERINGON GERMAN GERMEN WE BEACE WEEKVED FOR	ICE () County of ISVC1 Mill Cortify that was received for re- ofAn Anti- State State County of County in book/reel/volu page	GON, Klamath
COLLE ANI ELA 2141	HE GI EHE IN THE OF HITE HERING AND HITE HERING AND AND DISCONTANT OF PERATE HERING FOR RECORDER'S USE	ICE () County of ISVCI Mill I certify the was received for re- ofAn Answer at	GON, Klamath
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	HE GI EHE HE HE HE OF HILLE COURTER OF HILLE COURTER OF COURTER COURTER OF FOR RECORDER'S USE	ICE () County of ISVC1 Mill I certify that was received for re- ofAn Anti- in book/reel/volu- page	GON, Klamath
BEN AND GROW	HE GI EHE HE HE HE OF HILLE COURTER OF HILLE COURTER OF COURTER COURTER OF FOR RECORDER'S USE	ICE () County of ISVCI Mill I certify the was received for re- ofAn Answer at	GON, Klamath

18 M 18 3 22 1